
2780

1
7

8
0

project:

onderwerp:
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datum:

getekend:

wijziging: tekeningnummer:
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VK 004
Haarlem Vijverpark O2-O4

berging enkel
A.J. van der Paauw

07-06-2021

zijgevelvoorgevel achtergevel

begane grond
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